11SH10-11000/X18000-N/N 11 GHz Highpass
USA EUROPE
Phone: 410-749-2424 Phone: +44-(0)-1908-547920
FAX:  410-749-5725 FAX:  +44-(0)-1908-695284
Email:  sales@klmicrowave.com Email:  sales@kleurope.com
Filtering Solutions for Your Global Market
Order On-Line @ www.klmicrowave.com
◆◆ Features:
• Type N Connectors
• Suspended Technology
• Plated Thru Hole Boards
◆◆ Specifications:
Insertion Loss
<1.0 dB: @ 11 to 18 GHz
2.0:1 VSWR across 100% of passband
Stopbands
>50 dB: @ DC to 9.3 GHz
Outline Dimensions: 1.1” x 1.0” x 1.0”
Shock: 20 G’s, ½ Sine, 11Ms
Vibration: 10 G’s, 10 Hz - 2000 Hz
Temperature: -55° C to 85° C
Rel. Humidity: 0 - 95%
◆◆ Applications:
• Radar Application (EW, ECW & ECCM)
CH2 S 21  log MAG REF 0 dB10 dB/
   START  .050 000 000 GHz STOP 18.000 000 000 GHz
Cor
PRm
MARKER 1
 11 GHz
1
2
3
1_:-.426   dB
 11.000 000 000 GHz
2_:-.624   dB
 18 GHz
3_:-53.307 dB
 9.3 GHz
CH1 S 11  log MAG 5 dB/ REF -10 dB
   START  .050 000 000 GHz STOP 18.000 000 000 GHz
Cor
Del
PRm
MARKER 1
 11 GHz
1
2
3
1_:-23.272 dB
 11.000 000 000 GHz
2_:-14.912 dB
 18 GHz
3_:-10.139 dB
 15.257 GHz
Amplitude VSWR